7
Regulated DC Power Supplies
PSF-400H  (800V/3A/400W)
PSF-800H  (800V/6A/800W)
PSF-H Series
90˚ Rotating Panel
Speci�cations
Model Rating Power
Output Ripple Line regulation Load regulation
Dimensions
W×H×D(mm)
Max. dimensions
W×H×D(mm)
Power
consumption
W/VA(approx.)
Weight kg
 (approx.)(Voltage,Current)
CV CC CV CC CV CC
mVrms mArms mV mA mV mA
PSF-400H 400W 0V-800V, 0A-3A 20 15 100 11.5 110 16.5 210 × 124 × 290 229 × 143 × 304 560VA 5
PSF-800H 800W 0V-800V, 0A-6A 25 20 100 13 110 18 210 × 124 × 290 229 × 143 × 304 1120VA 6
V(V)
I (A)
1

Options
IF-60GP GP-IB control board
IF-60RU RS-232C/USB control board
OP-22P Parallel connection cable
JK-10 Joint kit
HK-10 Handle kit
GP-IB control board
IF-60GP
RS-232C/USB control board
IF-60RU
PSF series combination lineup list
Model name
Specifications Necessary items
V A W PSF-400L PSF-800L PSF-800LS PSF-400H PSF-800H OP-21A/B OP-22P OP-22S JK-10
Single use
PSF-400L 80 40 400 1
PSF-800L 80 80 800 1
PSF-400H 800 3 400 1
PSF-800H 800 6 800 1
Parallel operation
PSF-1200L 80 120 1200 1 1 1
PSF-1600L 80 160 1600 1 1 1
(2000W) 80 200 2000 1 2 2 2
(2400W) 80 240 2400 1 2 2 2
(2800W) 80 280 2800 1 3 3 3
(3200W) 80 320 3200 1 3 3 3